pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2025 Lucifer Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 05062025]
ORDERING INFORMATION

¨	FGL-2	 Frosted Glass Lens
¨	UVL-2         Ultra Violet Lens
¨	FLSL-2	 Frosted Linear Spread Lens*
 *(Not available for IP64  wet location)
¨	SFL-2-SP	 Shatterproof Soft Focus Lens
¨	FGL-2-SP	 Shatterproof Frosted Lens
ROUTER TOOL GUIDE (IP10 Dry / Damp locations only)
Recommended for Zero-Sightline installations in wood ceilings.
¨ DLA-RTG-2S-RD	 Tool, router guide, round; reusable
¨ DLA-RTG-2S-SQ	 Tool, router guide, square; reusable
ADJUSTMENT TOOL
One included with every four fittings.
¨ TOOL-HEX-050
DRIVE CURRENT SPECIFICS
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-20-W	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-W	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-W	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-W	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-15-S	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-S	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-S	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-S	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-S	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-50-15-T	 15° optic
¨	RO-50-20-T	 20° optic
¨	RO-50-25-T	 25° optic
¨	RO-50-40-T	 40° optic
¨	RO-50-60-T	 60° optic*
        *(Not recommended for 2PA)
FINISHES BY LUCIFER LIGHTING
(WH)
White

3500K 1.04 1.07
3000K 1.00 1.00
2700K 0.96 0.92
2400K - 0.84
1800K - 0.69
Part L
75+ LPW configurations comply with residential Part L
95+ LPW configurations comply with commercial Part L
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE
SHALLOW REGRESS - 10° OPTIC - FIELD REDUCER
2RS 2PS 2SS
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S15C 15 494 33 447 30 493 33
90S15C 15 426 28 385 26 425 28
97S15C 15 368 25 332 22 367 24
10° OPTIC
FIELD REDUCER
20° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
25° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
40° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
60° OPTIC
SOFT FOCUS LENS
<19 <16 <16 <19 <16
UNIFIED GLARE RATIING
PERFORMANCE - 3000K
CRI /
WATTAGE
PACKAGE
WATTAGE
SHALLOW REGRESS - 20° OPTIC - SOFT FOCUS LENS
2RS 2PS 2SS
DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW DELIVERED LPW
80S06A 6 709 118 687 114 638 106
80S11A 11 1152 105 1111 101 1163 106
80S15A 15 1554 104 1504 100 1569 105
80S21A 21 2126 101 2022 96 2147 102
90S06A 6 611 101 592 98 550 91
90S11A 11 993 90 958 87 1003 91
90S15A 15 1340 89 1297 86 1353 90
90S21A 21 1833 87 1743 83 1851 88
97S06A 6 538 89 521 86 484 80
97S11A 11 874 79 843 77 883 80
97S15A 15 1179 79 1141 76 1191 79
97S21A 21 1613 77 1534 73 1629 77
90L11AWL
(2700K-1800K) 11 849 77 847 77 848 77
90L11AWD
(3000K-1800K) 11 893 81 892 81 893 81